#### **PART A**

TV# 131686

### WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181

Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority

**APPLICATION FOR PERMIT** 

(excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier Brokers)

。 一种"""。 一种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种	
Reception Number: 045739 Safety:	Carrier ID#:
111 0268 200 02 245 (N) Insurance: 704	Employee:
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or Transfer of Existing Permit Number	Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE	
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMO (Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation)	ON CARRIER PERMIT For Commission Use Only: Auth #:
☐ Check ☐ Money Order ☐ Amex ☐ Discover ☐	I Mastercard ☑ Visa Expiration Date
	se statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and  Date: 8.78.13
Signature: ( Man ( Church	Title: Dresident
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	
CC#: 05095 US DOT# 2423993 0	WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #: 603-328-286
APPLIČANT NĂME:	PHONE#:
Owens Trucking, Inc	360-460-8777
d/b/a:	FAX #: ろん0-452-53 し)
BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: PO Box 2713 Port Angeles, WA 98362	
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different	84 Lorilee Ln Port Angeles, WA 98363
Pagaired Time Son 5 2013 1.41PM No 0577	

		ed of Alderson		en le Care		
☐ INDIVIDUA	\L □ PA	RTNERSH		RATION (LP, LLP, LLC)		Bulling Server Constitution (Constitution Constitution Co
				OF INCORPORATION		<del></del>
<u>NAME</u>	TIT	LE	ADDRE	<u>ESS</u>	STOCK DISTRIB	
Alan M Owens	Presi	dent	84 Lorilee Ln. P	ort Angeles, WA 9836		OL SHAIL
			<u> </u>			
						alika jerakera salah
Complete this se	nit <mark>number t</mark> o	are transfe	erring an existing p	ermit to a new owner permit holder must sig	List name of <u>curren</u> yn below to authorize	<u>it</u> permit e the transfer
NAME ON PERI	MIT:	<u>—.</u>	·	PER	RMIT NUMBER:	
Signature of cu	urrent permit	holder			Date	
You will not he hazardous mate	erials in any		us materials in	You will haul hazardous materials	1	materials
quantity. You will operate vehicles	s with a	operate v	ntity. You will vehicles with a	requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and	Public Liabil	lity and
GVWR of less the pounds. You mu	ust obtain	or more. `	f 10,000 pounds You must obtain	Property Damage Insurance. You must	Property Da t Insurance. Y	
\$300,000 in Pub and Property Da			) in Public Liability erty Damage	complete Part C, Se- 1 and 2.	ctions   complete Pa	
Insurance. You oneed to complete	do not	•	e. You must			
Heed to combine	e Fall D.	COMPICE	Pall D.		e sagarana da companya da c	
UNIT#	LICEN	ISE#	STATE		VIN#	
1	A521	246	WA	1861855	GL	
						·
and pulse diffe		triperi <del>Ma</del> na I A Madala				
operate and the	at no opera	tions may	be conducted un	cation does not in its ntil a permit is receiv ned in this applicatio	red from the Comm	nission. I
· Ste	2m (	2	_		8-28-17	
	Signatu	ire(s)			8-28-13 Date	,

Received Time Sep. 5. 2013 1:41PM No. 0577 5

#### PART B

## SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY FOR ALL APPLICANTS THAT OPERATE A VEHICLE OVER 10,000 GVWR

Companies applying to transport any commodity must complete this survey.

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding, maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations at 49 CFR. The requirement to comply with current FMCSR is mandated by the Washington State Patrol (WSP) in its rules, Washington Administrative Code (WAC) 446-65.

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors. These include, but are not limited to:

- Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Suite B, Federal Way, WA 98003, www.wtatrucking.com, (800) 732-9019 or (253) 838-1650.
- J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc., 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54957, www.jjkeller.com, (877) 564-2333.
- Willamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, www.wtbtraffic.com, (503) 236-1183.
- US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401, www.gpo.gov, (866) 512-1800.

	MAL		)wens	lan Yazar ya estek jirangan di Lista at Mala Malayar es				Oxaz a		
Name	:	U C	102112		<del></del>	Position:	]	1 CSIQUE	PIT_	
Any pand all	have a val has a groweight ra has a gro is design is of any hazardoo	id CDL. oss con ating of oss veh ned to tr size an us mate o drives ing proc	The definition bined weigh more than 10 icle weight range ansport 16 or d is used to the icle regulation a commercial second commercial commerc		ercial moto 001 pounds; or 1 pounds on ngers, included ardous ma	or vehicle is a ds that includ or more; or luding the dr aterials of an	a vel des a river; a amo	hide that: a towed unit or ount that rec	with a gr quires pla	carding under
			s Filal dates have tribe to be as							
Name	:A	lan	<u>Dwens</u>		<del></del>	Position:		Presid	int	
Any di	must have a comment has a green weight rank has a green has a gree	ve a vali ercial m oss com ating of oss veh	d CDL, as re otor vehicle is abined weight more than 10 icle weight ra	nat meets the or equired by the s a vehicle tha t rating of 26,0 0,000 pounds; ating of 26,001	Washingt at: 001 pound or 1 pounds (	ton State De ds that includ or more; or	eparti	ment of Lice a towed unit	ensing. Th	e definition of

hazardous materials regulations.

is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under

		ang ang Palaga Palagan Palagan		g pagangangan pangangan Pangangangan	
Name:	Alan	Owens		Position:	President
vehicles as re exclusively in	equired by F intrastate o	FMCSR Part 391.5 commerce within W	1 and by the W Vashington hav	SP in WAC 4 e limited exen	ach employee authorized to drive motor 46-65-010. Owner/operators that work nptions. Owners/operators that conduct and any other driver that they may use.
Name: ——	Alan	Owens		Position:	President
					ls for each individual that drives a motor WSP in WAC 446-65-010.
Name:	Alan	Owens	t dais in his and the co	Position:	President
required by the company must FMCSA in 49  • • • All companies	ne FMCSA ist maintain of CFR, Part Identification The nature A record of must conditions.	n 49 CFR, Part 39 certain required re 396.3 and by the viton of the vehicle. e and due date of of inspections, repart luct periodic inspections.	6.11 and by the cords for each WSP in WAC 4-various inspectairs and mainte	e WSP in WAG vehicle that in 46-65-010: ion and maint nance indicati	t" on each vehicle used each day as C 446-65-010. In addition, each icludes the following, as required by the enance operations to be performed ing their date and nature.  CSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.17 and by the
WSP in WAC	446-65-010				
		ertifies that I un afety requiremen			lity as a motor carrier and I will perations.
Signature	an (	Column	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		8-28-13
Signature of a	applicant				Date

7483 P) M-344 (01/2010)

# FORM E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

(EXECUTED IN TRIPLICATE).

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u>n                                    </u>	after called Commission)
	(Name of Comr	nission)	, <b>,</b>	•
This is to cert	ify, that the	National Inc	lemnity Company	
•		(Name o	f Company)	
(hereinafter called	Company) of	3024 Harney S	treet, Omaha, NE 68	131
		(Home Office Ad	idress of Company)	
has issued to		OWENS TRUCKI	IG INC	
•		(Name of	Motor Carrier)	
of		84 LORILEE LANE, POI	RT ANGELES, WA 9	3362
	<del></del>	(Address of	Motor Carrier)	
upon such motor of or regulations pror Whenever rec policies and all end This certificate	carrier by the provisions of the mulgated in accordance the quested, the Company agreed dorsements thereon.	es to furnish the Commission a	e in which the Comm	nission has jurisdiction
in writing to the Sta		be effected by the Company (30) days' notice to commend	or the insured giving	thirty (30) days notice
in writing to the Sta received in the offi	ate Commission, such thirty ce of the Commissioner.	be effected by the Company (30) days' notice to commend	or the insured giving e to run from the date	thirty (30) days' notice e notice is actually
in writing to the Sta received in the offi	ate Commission, such thirty	be effected by the Company	or the insured giving	thirty (30) days notice
in writing to the Streeeived in the offi Countersigned at	ate Commission, such thirty ce of the Commissioner.  3024 Harney Street	be effected by the Company (30) days' notice to commend  Omaha	or the insured giving e to run from the date NE (State)	thirty (30) days' notice e notice is actually 68131
in writing to the Streeeived in the offi Countersigned at	ate Commission, such thirty ce of the Commissioner.  3024 Harney Street (Street Address)	be effected by the Company (30) days' notice to commence  * Omaha  (City)	or the insured giving e to run from the date NE (State)	thirty (30) days' notice e notice is actually 68131
n writing to the Streeceived in the offi Countersigned at	ate Commission, such thirty ce of the Commissioner.  3024 Harney Street (Street Address)	be effected by the Company (30) days' notice to commence  * Omaha  (City)	or the insured giving e to run from the date  NE  (State)	thirty (30) days' notice is actually  68131  (ZIP Code)
n writing to the Streeceived in the offi Countersigned at	ate Commission, such thirty ce of the Commissioner.  3024 Harney Street (Street Address)	be effected by the Company (30) days' notice to commence  * Omaha  (City)	or the insured giving e to run from the date  NE  (State)	thirty (30) days' notice e notice is actually 68131
in writing to the Streeeived in the offi Countersigned at	ate Commission, such thirty ce of the Commissioner.  3024 Harney Street (Street Address)	be effected by the Company (30) days' notice to commence  * Omaha  (City)	or the insured giving e to run from the date  NE  (State)	thirty (30) days' notice is actually  68131  (ZIP Code)
in writing to the Streeeived in the offi Countersigned at	ate Commission, such thirty ce of the Commissioner.  3024 Harney Street (Street Address)	be effected by the Company (30) days' notice to commence  * Omaha  (City)	or the insured giving e to run from the date  NE  (State)	thirty (30) days' notice is notice is actually  68131 (ZIP Code)
in writing to the Streeeived in the offi Countersigned at	ate Commission, such thirty ce of the Commissioner.  3024 Harney Street (Street Address)	be effected by the Company (30) days' notice to commence  * Omaha  (City)	NE (State)	thirty (30) days' notice is notice is actually  68131 (ZIP Code)
in writing to the Streceived in the offi Countersigned at	ate Commission, such thirty ce of the Commissioner.  3024 Harney Street (Street Address)  7th	be effected by the Company (30) days' notice to commend  * Omaha (City) day ofOctobe	NE (State)	thirty (30) days' notice is notice is actually  68131 (ZIP Code)
in writing to the Streceived in the offi Countersigned at	ate Commission, such thirty ce of the Commissioner.  3024 Harney Street (Street Address)  7th	be effected by the Company (30) days' notice to commenc	NE (State)	thirty (30) days' notice is notice is actually  68131 (ZIP Code)
in writing to the Sta received in the offi	ate Commission, such thirty ce of the Commissioner.  3024 Harney Street (Street Address)  7th	be effected by the Company (30) days' notice to commend  * Omaha (City) day ofOctobe	NE (State)	thirty (30) days' notice e notice is actually  68131 (ZIP Code)

1,000,000 CSL

This form determined by the National Association of Regulatory Utilities Commissioners and promulgated pursuant to the provisions of Section 202(b)(2) of the interstate Commerce Act (49 U.S.C. § 302[b][2]) and 49 CFR § 387.301